Clasificacion General de la Liguilla

pto Nombre

Primera
SALGADO CACHAFEIRO, JOSE ALFONS(
PEREZ MELENDEZ, CRISTINO
TORRECILLAS DEL PRADO, RAFAEL
GARCIA LINARES, JUAN JESUS
GARCIA CERDAN, MIGUEL
FUENTES VEGA, MANUEL
MAYORAL LEYVA, ELOY
CORNAGO DIUFAIN, JUAN ANTONIO
CASTRO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS
IGLESIAS QUINTAN, ANTONIO
PALOMEQUE LOPEZ, RAMON
CORNAGO DIUFAIN, JOSE LUIS
PEREZ LAYNEZ, JUAN MANUEL
BRAVO RIZO, JUAN
GIMENEZ ZAMORA, ANTONIO JOSE
CLUCK, CARL
ALVAREZ CASTILLO, FRANCISCO
CASCAJO LOPEZ, PABLO
OSBORNE GORDON, ALEJANDRO
VILLAVERDE GUERRERO, ENRIQUE
DEL VILLAR BARROSO, JUSTINO
RUBIALES GUISADO, MANUEL
LIBERAL GONZALEZ DE LARA, EDUARD(
VAZQUEZ TREINTA, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ PEINADO, RAFAEL MIGUEL
PAYAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
LAZARO CUESTA, LUIS
SALMERON VACA, ALEJANDRO
DUNCAN, BRET MYLES
FERNANDEZ CANDON, ALBERTO
OROZCO MARQUEZ, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ BARBOSA, EMILIO
MARTINEZ VILLAR, MIGUEL ANGEL
JIMENEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL
CHAMORRO NEVADO, JAVIER
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
FERNANDEZ TRAVE, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ-FERRAGUT GUELFO, ALVARC
CANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
NAVARRO SERRATO, RAFAEL
DAVILA LOPEZ, JOSE
CALVO CALLE, FRANCISCO
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, ELIAS
CAMACHO CARRANZA, OSCAR
GARCIA GARCIA, FELIPE
BISBAL PONS, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR
VELON ORORBIA, PEDRO
AGRA LOJO, BENITO
GALINDO DOBLAS, MATIAS
GONZALEZ-ALLER GROSS, ADOLFO
PALACIOS RAFOSO, ISABEL
VIGUERA SANCHEZ, ADOLFO
CRUZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL RAUL DE LA
FERRIS RUIZ, ANGEL
PARRA ARCAS, CARLOS
GARATE MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA
LOZANO DE LEON-NARANJO, ANTONIO
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28
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32
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43
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33
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Suma Seis
Meiores

107
107
103
101
100
97
96
93
93
93
92
92
92
90
89
85
78
77
76
74
69
68
68
67
66
66
66
65
64
64
64
63
63
62
62
59
58
58
58
55
53
38
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
21

Final

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O O O O OO oo o o o o o oo o o o oo oo oo o oo o o o o o

Bonus

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO OO OO o oo o o o oo oo o o o oo oo oo o oo oo o o o

3

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO OO oo oo o o o oo oo o o o oo oo oo o oo oo o o o

Ptos
Liguilla

107
107
103
101
100
97
96
93
93
93
92
92
92
90
89
85
78
77
76
74
69
68
68
67
66
66
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64
64
64
63
63
62
62
59
58
58
58
55
53
38
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
21
16
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1,1
19,8
16,2
18,7
9,6
16,4
18,1
8,9
12,5
12,7
7,8
14,6
17,6
10,5
13,3
17,6
16,3
13,8
13
19,4
11,4
14,7
17,3
16
10,2
12,7
18,9
5,8
16,4
17,2
17,3
12,4
17,7
10
15,7
5,2
11,9
12,2
12,8
o19
15,9
17,2
4,1
6,1
15,9
11,2
12,6
14,2
17,8
11,3
13,6
16,5
19,1
6,2
18,1
19,8
13,3
18,9



pto Nombre 12
Segunda
PEREZ NUNEZ, JOSE RAMON 42
TUBAU GOMEZ, DOMINGO 41
FLORES BIENERT, MIGUEL ANTONIO 39
CUTILLA GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 34
ALONSO BOAFE, JOSEFA 37
LLAMAS REYES, JUAN GINES 37
ROMERO PEREZ DE LALASTRA, LUISM 33
MARTINEZ-AVIAL ARECES, RAUL 41
RODRIGUEZ DEL VALLE, ELIGIO 31
RIVAS JUANO, MARIA 35
GARCIA PRIETO, ANA MARIA 42
GALVEZ DE ASIS, MANUELA 34
VILA GARRIDO, JOSE MANUEL 36
MELENDEZ COLLADO, LUIS 39
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, GABRIEL 40
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 37
PERPINA DIAZ, FRANCISCO 33
SANTAMARIA ESCUDERO, MIGUEL ANGE 34
CABRERA FERNANDEZ, LUIS 28
SORIANO GARCIA, JERONIMO 30
ROMAN JIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE 34
DE LA ENCINA ORTEGA, MIGUEL 22
SANCHEZ LARA, ANTONIO 42
MONTERO AGUIRRE, CARMEN J. 31
LIBERAL GONZALEZ DE LARA, IGNACIO 34
PEREZ RUBIO, RAFAEL 36
CARRION MATA, LORENZO 34
ALVAREZ GARCIA, ANSELMO RAMON 39
LOPEZ OLIVARES, ANTONIO 30
QUILIMACO FARRONA, EUGENIO 33
MARTIN MALO, MIGUEL 27
QUIROS SAEZ, ANGELA 30
CUEVAS RIOS, FRANCISCA 0
VACA SALAS, JOSE RAMON 32
GARRO REMENTERIA, JUAN MANUEL 31
VILLAVERDE LORENZO, ALBERTO 0
VILLAREAL CARO, PEDRO 20
LAUKAITUS, ALBERT 0
BRANA PINO, JULIO 33
SASTRE REAL, JOSE MANUEL 0
MARTIN DAPENA, JOSE MARIA 0
ROMERO BERNAL, LUIS 30
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUELANTC 0
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, ALFONSO 0
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, M? DEL CARMEN 27
ROMERO BERNAL 0
LEON GOMEZ, ANTONIO MIGUEL 26
PENA MEIS, FERNANDO 0
GARCIA RIVAS, PEDRO 0
FERRERAS LOZANO, JUAN 0
ARRIAGA CARRETERO, JOSE ANGEL 0
AYOSO CANTADOR, JUAN ANTONIO 23
LUCERO CARO, DOLORES 0
MACHUCA BAEZA, M? VICTORIA 0
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32
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24
32
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29
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Suma Seis
Meiores

11
105
103
102
102
97
96
93
93
93
93
92
91
89
87
87
87
84
83
80
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
62
60
56
56
52
51
50
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48
44
36
33
32
31
30
29
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
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11
105
103
102
102
97
96
93
93
93
93
92
91
89
87
87
87
84
83
80
67
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65
65
64
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60
56
56
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51
50
49
48
44
36
33
32
31
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26
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26
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235
29,6
225
21,3
28,3
233
29,5
21,8
24
29,9
30,6
243
20,1
252
20,7
21,2
253
27,1
254
22,1
25
27,8
20,9
26,5
20,1
21,3
22,2
26,5
24,7
20,9
26,5
31,6
23
26,6
36
30
36
25,1
233
252
26,1
24,9
232
26,9
31,9
26
27,3
27,3
27,8
253
22,8
21
36
36



